
Stand: 12.10.2020 / 08:49:40

Ergebnisübersicht: Neuenkirchen i.O. [382041005] 10.10.2020 - 10.10.2020

1 Springreiter-WB

Jolly-Jumper 1190Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)1. P 7.60

Tiffy 68179Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 7.30

Balou's Frieda204Lotta Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.20

Minoesch197Maike Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)4. P 7.10

Klementine92Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.00

Light my fire199Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)5. 7.00

Lady van den Hout198Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)7. 6.80

Lola 306114Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)8. 6.00

2 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Sabrina 454155Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.20

Guusje v.d. Damsingel84Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 8.10

Yakari 36193Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)3. P 8.00

Rheia 6203Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 8.00

Gino 628202Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)5. P 7.90

Puschkin K208Marie Biesler (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. P 7.80

Balou's Frieda204Lotta Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 7.60

Minoesch197Maike Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)8. 7.50

Jolly-Jumper 1190Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)9. 7.40

Romeo 616152Maximilian Höfling (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)9. 7.40

Alonso 183Leni Rohe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)11. 7.30

Incora201Niagara Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. 7.30

L'amour 11195Emily Deuble (RC Hude e.V.)13. 7.20

Veivel 2184Merle Fleddermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)14. 7.00

Tiffy 68179Mia Schnieder (RV Gehrde e.V.)15. 6.80

Light my fire199Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)15. 6.80

Klementine92Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.70

Lola 306114Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)18. 6.50

July 42196Lisa Schnelle (RV Gehrde e.V.)19. 6.40

Lady van den Hout198Linn Barlag (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)20. 6.00

3 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Veivel 2184Merle Fleddermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 8.40

Shining Day165Lena Witte (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)2. P 8.20

Rheia 6203Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)3. P 8.10

Dryfee Wandering Minstral68Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)4. P 8.00

White Moor Dicken Dually190Alicia Klein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 8.00

Cosima 29455Bianca Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)6. P 7.90

Casimir 9026Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)7. P 7.80

Guusje v.d. Damsingel84Lea Winner-Westerhaus (FuRV Neuenkirchen)8. P 7.70

Yakari 36193Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 7.70

Romeo 616152Maximilian Höfling (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)10. P 7.50

Kalypso200Maylien Auffahrt (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)11. 7.40

Sovereign Rose207Mathilda Horstmann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)11. 7.40

Cafe's Dinara15Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)13. 7.30

Ebby B69Carlotta Mönstermann (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)14. 7.20

Rianna 7151Kathrin Pankewitz (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)14. 7.20

Sky of Sirius167Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. 7.20

Fürstin Frieda R77Nina Steinkamp (FuRV Neuenkirchen)17. 7.10

Sabrina 454155Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 7.10

Zita 104195Madlen von Lehmden (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)17. 7.10

Carlsson 7525Hannah Dalhoff (RUFV Lohne e.V.)20. 6.90

Incora201Niagara Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)21. 6.70

Die Eine 466Carina Rußwinkel (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)22. 6.40

Jolly-Jumper 1190Maira Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)23. 6.30

L'amour 11195Emily Deuble (RC Hude e.V.)24. 5.90

Canto Capitano24Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 0.00

Lola 306114Antonia Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)25. 0.00
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Gino 628202Malin Brackmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)25. 0.00

4/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

La Vie S98Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.40

Balü10Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 8.20

Call me Crazy 222Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)3. P 8.00

Kokowää94Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 7.90

Chalino32Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)5. P 7.80

Toto 29181Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.80

Allright 102Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.70

Caipirinha 9016Janna Düweling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 7.70

Casperclaus27Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)9. P 7.60

Prosecco 68140Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 7.60

Touly's Girl182Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 7.60

Quixx F148Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 7.50

Santjego G161Felicitas van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)12. 7.50

Casimir 9026Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)14. 7.40

Codara45Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)14. 7.40

Calea S18Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.30

Cookiedough51Sarah Strukmeier (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V)16. 7.30

Dryfee Wandering Minstral68Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 7.30

Nobilis 21130Jaqueline Fuhler (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.30

Gondino 281Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 7.20

Maible 4118Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)21. 7.10

Dembele63Finja Bohmann (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)22. 7.00

Lille Pezi112Mathilda Elisabeth Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)23. 6.90

Herr Bert 285Maja Fleddermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)24. 6.80

Cafe's Dinara15Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)25. 6.50

Winja 65192Rasmus Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)26. 6.00

Sunbuca H175Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 5.70

Sky of Sirius167Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)28. 0.00

4/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Zara K 4194Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.20

Lacord 15100Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 8.00

Sunbeam 12214Merle Weber (RV Hoeven e.V.)3. P 7.80

Cocü44Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.70

Grand Tessa 282Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)4. P 7.70

Lendary106Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 7.60

Der-Pizarro64Katja Arnold (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 7.50

One Night Stand 2134Alina Langer (RV Drei-Eichen-Diebrock e.V.)7. P 7.50

White Moor Dicken Dually190Alicia Klein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 7.40

Feeling 4172Lisa Ludmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)10. P 7.30

Sam Sin Little Dancer157Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 7.30

Monty 630124Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 7.00

Quilara 6146Sabrina Zerhusen (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 6.70

Cosima 29455Bianca Lübke-Naberhaus (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)14. 6.50

Crashlady58Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)15. 6.30

Rythm is a Dancer154Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)15. 6.30

Leondro 3108Henrik Migowski (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)17. 6.20

Sweet Little Jumper WK176Nicole Hörnschemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 6.00

Vince de Lagun186Lea Hengelbrock (RUFV Rulle)18. 6.00

Canto Capitano24Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 5.80

Funny Quick76Marie Grave (RV Visbek e.V.)21. 5.70

Laqueeno103Sabrina Zerhusen (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 5.50

Calio WE20Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 0.00

Gollissimo80Alina Hoppe (RFV Hunteburg)23. 0.00

Kluntje WE93Jennifer Stein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 0.00

5/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**
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Chianti Lagrana37Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 34.62

Lacord 15100Marie Holtheide (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 35.24

Space Girl 3172Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 36.66

For Libero75Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 37.25

Grand Tessa 282Daniela Eilers (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 37.33

Cocü44Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 37.44

Prosecco 68140Amelie Tschapke (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 38.28

Coeur de Pirate47Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 38.71

Herr Bert 285Maja Fleddermann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)9. P 0.00 / 39.39

Casperclaus27Anna Lena Siebe (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 39.93

Inkaya Magic Dream87Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 40.09

Con Sharino50Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)12. 0.00 / 40.42

Gondino 281Josefine Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 0.00 / 40.75

Kokowää94Noelle Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 0.00 / 40.92

Colina 7548Hendrik Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 0.00 / 41.71

Rythm is a Dancer154Katharina Brüggemann (RC Helle e.V.)16. 0.00 / 41.91

Feeling 4172Lisa Ludmann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 0.00 / 42.99

Allright 102Charlotte Arlinghaus (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 0.00 / 44.09

Lendary106Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)19. 0.00 / 44.82

One Night Stand 2134Alina Langer (RV Drei-Eichen-Diebrock e.V.)20. 0.00 / 46.42

Call me Crazy 222Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)21. 4.00 / 39.81

Maible 4118Emely Runnebohm (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)22. 4.00 / 40.40

Codara45Lasse Hoberg (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)23. 4.00 / 41.99

Toto 29181Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 4.00 / 42.28

La Vie S98Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)25. 4.00 / 42.73

Candize23Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)26. 5.00 / 55.83

Monty 630124Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)27. 8.00 / 37.91

Leondro 3108Henrik Migowski (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)28. 8.00 / 45.43

Sweet Little Jumper WK176Nicole Hörnschemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 9.00 / 57.30

5/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Chacco's Louis Vuitton31Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 36.61

Fidorka73Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 37.00

Chapiteau33Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 37.24

Quira 9147Madlen Wolke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 37.41

Lyjarado116Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)5. P 0.00 / 39.85

Micky Magic120Arnd Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 39.95

Queen's Adel145Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 40.63

Tinder 3180Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 41.25

Chalino32Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. 0.00 / 42.57

Gretha 583Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)10. 0.00 / 42.63

Quixx F148Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 0.00 / 43.03

Quality time of Love142Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 43.15

Oliso133Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. 0.00 / 46.01

Coraleen54Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)14. 0.00 / 46.64

Calea S18Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 0.00 / 48.24

La Matina 297Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 36.38

Balü10Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)17. 4.00 / 36.77

Lucaco115Klaus Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 4.00 / 43.37

Caju 917Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 44.70

Solitair Son170Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)20. 4.00 / 50.89

Calio WE20Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)21. 8.00 / 48.34

Funny Quick76Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)22. 9.00 / 72.97

6 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chianti Lagrana37Britta Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 43.97

Shiva S 2166Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)2. P 0.00 / 44.22

Candize23Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.67

Cosmic One56Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 47.29

Tinder 3180Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 47.58
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Quira 9147Madlen Wolke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 48.29

Chacco's Louis Vuitton31Irena Thuinemann (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.61

Queen's Adel145Philip Mucker (RV Diepholz e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.54

Lyjarado116Leonie Hackmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. P 0.00 / 49.74

Lucaco115Klaus Kotschofsky (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 0.00 / 49.90

Gretha 583Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 52.33

Faridah71Jenny Jönsson (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.20

Fidorka73Jule Freericks (RC Hude e.V.)13. 4.00 / 48.21

Micky Magic120Arnd Suing (RV Visbek e.V.)14. 4.00 / 50.09

Stacenta173Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 4.00 / 52.36

Solitair Son170Rika Lampe (RUFV Kettenkamp)16. 5.00 / 58.99

For Libero75Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)17. 5.00 / 59.25

Colina 7548Hendrik Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)18. 8.00 / 49.08

Coeur de Pirate47Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)19. 8.00 / 50.15

Charisma 283209Hendrik Hammerlage (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 8.00 / 54.69

Calexa19Antonia Witte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)21. 11.00 / 68.34

Inkaya Magic Dream87Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)22. 15.00 / 66.11

Con Sharino50Lukas Brüning (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)23. 21.00 / 92.55

Pistol Pete 2138Marvin Kochmann (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.)24. 23.00 / 83.78
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